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产品型号 速率 传输距离 发射波长 接收波长 光功率 灵敏度 电压 接口 DDMI

SFP-GE-SM-1005 1.25Gbps 0.5km 850nm 850nm -9~-3dbm < -17dbm 3.3V LC Y 

SFP-GE-SM-1010 1.25Gbps 10km 1310nm 1310nm -9~-3dbm < -22dbm 3.3V LC Y 

SFP-GE-SM-1020 1.25Gbps 20km 1310nm 1310nm -9~-3dbm < -23dbm 3.3V LC Y 

SFP-GE-SM-1040 1.25Gbps 40km 1310nm 1310nm -5~0dbm < -23dbm 3.3V LC Y 

SFP-GE-SM-1060 1.25Gbps 60km 1550nm 1550nm -2~3dbm < -23dbm 3.3V LC Y 

SFP-GE-SM-1080 1.25Gbps 80km 1550nm 1550nm 0~5dbm < -26dbm 3.3V LC Y 

SFP-GE-SM-1100 1.25Gbps 100km 1550nm 1550nm 0~5dbm < -32dbm 3.3V LC Y 
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